Flight 1
Gross

1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Flight 2
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Women
Gross
1st Place

Net
1st Place
1st Place

Proximities
Closest the Pin
4th Men (Team)

16th Ladies (Team)

W

W

W

W

Triple Six Open Summary
Saturday, June 7, 2025

140.00
140.00
80.00

160.00
120.00
80.00

160.00
100.00
100.00

160.00
120.00
80.00

120.00

105.00
105.00

40.00

40.00

Scoring Summary

Steve Kaestner & Bob Fields
Dan Perrino & Brian Kruhlak
Jon Laffoon & Jeff Brown

Dan Czarnecki & Manson Root
James & Matthew Steel
Ron Kenny & John Maurer

Mark Noe & Mike Ormsby
Owen James & Tomas Holmes
Craig Brown & Ken Cormack

Damon & Cameron Laird
Doug & April Zylstra
Steve Pake & Tony Louzao

Tricia Callahan & Kristin Fuchs

Mary Bradford & Arlene Johnston
Jean Maixner & Barb Linkletter

Todd Haggard ( Michael Linville)

Elaine Maki ( Shari Pfeil)

Score
68
68
69

64
65
66

Score
74
75
75

59
62
63

Score
78

65
65

13"

6|8II



