## **Triple Six Open Summary**

Saturday, June 7, 2025

Scoring Summary

<u>Flight 1</u>

Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	140.00	Steve Kaestner & Bob Fields	68
1st Place	\$	140.00	Dan Perrino & Brian Kruhlak	68
2nd Place	\$	80.00	Jon Laffoon & Jeff Brown	69
<b>.</b>				
Net	<u> </u>	4 6 9 9 9		<b>C A</b>
1st Place	\$	160.00	Dan Czarnecki & Manson Root	64
2nd Place	\$	120.00	James & Matthew Steel	65
3rd Place	\$	80.00	Ron Kenny & John Maurer	66
<u>Flight 2</u>				
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	160.00	Mark Noe & Mike Ormsby	74
2nd Place	\$	100.00	Owen James & Tomas Holmes	75
2nd Place	\$	100.00	Craig Brown & Ken Cormack	75
Nucl				
Net	~	100.00		50
1st Place	\$	160.00	Damon & Cameron Laird	59
2nd Place	\$	120.00	Doug & April Zylstra	62
3rd Place	\$	80.00	Steve Pake & Tony Louzao	63
Women				
Gross				Score
1st Place	\$	120.00	Tricia Callahan & Kristin Fuchs	78
Net				
1st Place	\$	105.00	Mary Bradford & Arlene Johnston	65
1st Place	\$	105.00	Jean Maixner & Barb Linkletter	65
Proximities				
Closest the Pin				
4th Men (Team)	\$	40.00	Todd Haggard ( Michael Linville)	13"
· /				-
16th Ladies (Team)	\$	40.00	Elaine Maki ( Shari Pfeil)	6'8"